
Association for Religious Instruction, Special Education 
Fall 2022 - Spring 2023 Calendar 
   
Tom and Sue Klawien, ARISE Coordinators    ariseprogram@gmail.com    414-810-3702H   414-614-7071C   

Special Events   Inclusive Events   Regular Classes/Services    No ARISE    Cards That Care Projects     
CR-Classroom     CH-Church     H-Tenpenny Hall (Basement)    GR-Great Room (2

nd
 floor) 

 
OCTOBER                        Cards That Care Project: Firefighters at Station 10  
Mon, October 3                ARISE, Catechists Orientation, GR 6:00-7:30pm  

Mon, October 10              ARISE, Family Orientation & Prayer Service, CH 6:30-7:30pm    

Mon, October 17                  ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Mustard Seed” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, October 24                  ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Talents” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, October 31        ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “Wheat and Weeds” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

 

NOVEMBER                     Cards That Care Project: Veterans at the VA   

Mon, November 7                ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Lost Sheep” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Sat, November 12                Reconciliation Retreat, H 9:00-11:30am 

Mon, November 14              ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Good Samaritan” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, November 21              No ARISE (Thanksgiving Break) 

Mon, November 28              ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Prodigal Son” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

 

DECEMBER                     Cards That Care Project: Women and Children at Joy House  

Sat, December 3                  Reconciliation, CH 9:00am 

Mon, December 5                ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Sower” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, December 12              ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Workers in the Vineyard” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, December 19          ARISE, Las Posadas Prayer Service, CH 6:30-7:00pm & Celebration, H 7:00-8:00pm 

Mon, Dec 26-Jan 2              No ARISE (Christmas Break) 

 

JANUARY                        Cards That Care Project: Police Officers at Station 6  
Mon, January 9                   ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Wedding at Cana” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm  

Mon, January 16                 ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Man Who Couldn’t Walk” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, January 23                 ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “The Storm at Sea” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, January 30                 ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “Raises Daughter Back to Life” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

 

FEBRUARY                     Cards That Care Project: Residents at Hickory Park  

Mon, February 6                 ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “Heals Two Blind Men” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm  

Mon, February 13           Friendships DJ Dance Party, H 6:30-8:00pm 

Mon, February 20               No ARISE (Presidents’ Day Break) 

Mon, February 27               ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm    “Feeding of the 5,000” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

 

MARCH                           Cards That Care Project: Inmates at Milwaukee County House of Correction  

Mon, March 6                      ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm    “Walks on Water” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, March 13                    ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm    “Heals Deaf and Dumb Man” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, March 20                    ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm    “Ten Men with Leprosy” CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Sat, March 25                      First Communion Retreat, H 9:00-11:30am 

Sat, March 25        Fruit of the Spirit Confirmation Retreat, GR 12:00-2:00pm 

Mon, March 27                    ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “Raises Lazarus from the Dead” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

 

APRIL-MAY                    Cards That Care Project: Catechists of the ARISE Program 

Mon, April 3                        ARISE, CR 6:30-7:00pm   “He Has Arisen!” Prayer Service, CH 7:00-7:30pm 

Mon, April 10                      No ARISE (Easter Break) 

Mon, April 17                 ARISE, Bible Bingo ‘N Treats Party, H 6:30-7:30pm  

Mon, April 24                 ARISE, “John 3:16” Prayer Service & Recognitions, CH 6:30-7:30pm  

Sat-Sun, April 29-30          First Communion Weekend, CH Sat 4:00pm and Sun 9:00am  

Sun, May 7                         Confirmation, Our Lady of Lourdes, 2:00pm 


